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OFFICE OF TH E ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E), UTT AR PRADESH, PRAY AGRAJ 

No. AE/03/WM-I/Gr.1 /Misc ./545/2025/Vol.l/ 1 312 Date: 22.01.2026 

Notice 

It is hereby brought to the notice of all the concerned Sr.DAO/DAO-I/DAO-II 
that the Accountant General has been pleased to award the Merit Certificate to the offi­
cials of DA cadre as mentioned in the Office Order 

' 
No.cr.~ .l=f.~ .('>f~TT)~/'Sf!?fffif/~101a~ ~/2026 dated 21.01.2026 (photocopy en-

cloed) on the occasion of 7i11 Republic Day (26 January, 2026). 

The concerned Officers are requested to attend the Republic Day celebration on 

the 26th January, 2026 (Morning) at 8:00 a.m. in this office. 

~ Enclosure- As above. 

=:> 
qftg ~ /Rorc{"o-1 

No. AE/03/WM-I/Gr.l/Misc./545/2025/Vol.l/ S _9 i .- {;, o 1 Date: 22.01.2026 

Copy forwarded to the following for information and necessary action-

! . Secretary to the A.G. (A&E), Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj. 
2. Sr. Accounts Officer/ITCG, Office of the A.G. (A&E), U.P. , Prayagraj with re­

quest to upload the above Notice on the office website. 
3. All the concerned Executive Engineers through office website. 
4 All the concerned D.A.Os. through office website. - ::-;:__ \"--,-....,-.....,_ 

~ 
cfTUJ ~ /Rofcto-1 
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OFFICE OF THE ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(A&E), U.P., PRAYAGRAY 

------------------------------
------------------------------

-------------------------

~ o:-cfo'3ol'.fo~o(ITTTT0) ~/ITTm/~~/2026/ Sil 311:J. 

cn,lJfc-tll 3fre-~T(OFFICE ORDER) 

~: ~ f .01 .2026 

½61c>i-&1¢1'< ~;r77cr~~(26 ~2026)~3FR-RtR, ~-f cblllf<71ll ~ f.19~({9a ~/ 

Accountant General has been pleased to award the Merit Certificate and Cash Award for meritorious 

work to the following officers/officials of this office on the occasion of 77'h Republic Day (26 January 2026). 

~ 
~ 

tfG-Til, c~Rh•ra ~ 
~T(~o) 

fj"O (-,fi"f~RJ-,ft" .. .... ) 
~ 

01 . 
~~ 

~~ 
q~ 2000/-

Ram Kripaf Sr. Accounts Officer 
W2051 

~~~ 
~~ 

. . f.1fu 

02. 

2000/-

Anil Kuma Pandey Sr. Accounts Officer 
W2258 

03. 
cpmr~f-1.r:r ~~ 

ir~R ~f.i.,fur 2000/-

Krishna Kumar Nigam Sr. Accounts Officer 
W2398 

04. 
~vr-,- ~Vl '-:::1 11 '-1 '1' 1 '~ 

'('"''-!'I '1 
2000/-

A/ok Jain Sr. Accounts Officer 
W2729 

~cnrutt ~~ 
xh.ilcfJ'it-i 

05. 

.sft/5529 

2000/-

Deepak Kazi Asstt. Accounts Officer 

Wf~lffi::9 ~~ 
xh.ilcfJ'lt-i 

06. 

.sft/6048 
2000/-

Ravi Kumar Yadav Asstt. Accounts Officer 

07. 
~ ~1R <TTGcf ~~ ~/6068 

' V '1 , 
2000/-

Nand Kishor Yadav Asstt. Accounts Officer 

08. 
~~ ~~ 

q~TRFr 

Abhishek Hodal Asstt. Accounts Officer 
~/5540 

2000/-

09. 
~~~ 

~~ 
ir~R ~ f-r:nur 

..:, 

Dhananjai Kumar Singh Asstt. Accounts Officer 
~/5544 

2000/-

10. 
;flw, ~ ~~ 

frrfu 

Neelam Saxena Asstt. Accounts Officer 
~/2577 

2000/-

;fixvr ~ ~~ 

11. 
~/5584 

>f~TRR 2D0O/-

Neeraj Patel Asstt. Accounts Officer 

12. 
~ ~f-rcrrt ~~ 

Chanchaf Kumar Tiwary Asstt. Accounts Officer 
~/5583 

>f~TRR 2000/-

~ 
~ql'.ff ~~ 

Swati Verma Asstt. Accounts Officer 
~/7006 

~(VJ'-{ ' l"l 2000/-

~ J@Tq~ ~~ 
. 

Abhishek Pratap Singh 

:ITTITTR 

Asstt. Accounts Officer 
~/7036 

2000/-

11 15_ JTT~fiisr~ ~ ~~~,,-ciq:i1•t1 

Ashish Dixit AsStl. Accounts Officer 
~/7052 

Q"~R ~f.Frfur 2000/-

I ~~ 
16. ~ ~'<!tll~ctJRT 

Major Singh A SSlt. Accounts Officer 
~/7051 

""flfJl!:,f 2000/-

17. Jr~ 
Anshu 

~ C'lGll~ctJRT 

_ Asstt. Accounts Officer 
~/7066 

"< J\J]C{) ,~ 2000!-



ttm~frr1TTur -~ ,- 2000 WR ~ ~ /7054 
18. Asstt. Accounts Officer --c. .~ Suman Biswas ' ~ ~ !Wf)r{r Xl\llCfll9 2000"1-

31'if!T~ ~ c.fr/7064 
19. 

Ajay Kumar Uikey 
Asslt. Accounts Or-ricer 

Itffi ~ frr1TTur ¥1~ ~ --·- ' "4T!7032 2000/-
' 20. Asstt. Accounts Officer Kundan Kumar 

' qi_fu~ Xl\lll{/19 2000/-~~~ x-ft"1205o 21 . 
Hemani Ratan Kumar Supervisor 

3~~ ~~ 
q m{R 2000/-

x-lr/3643 22. 
Welfare Assistant Askari Abbas 

frrfu ~mlf ~lR mw:fqi ~ ~ 2000/-
23. ~/2351 

Shyam Kishor Asstt. Supervisor 

~T ~ fu-g mw:fqi ~ ~ >1"mx:A" 2000/-
24. ~/1576 

Rajesh Kumar Singh Asstt. Supervisor 

~~ ~~~ ~ 2000/-
25. ~ /1652 

Rajeev Singh Asstt. Supervisor 

~~ ~~~ Itffi~ ~ 2000/-
26. 'Cf9"/2428 Salman Masood Asstt. Supervisor 

I ~~ ~ i$"~ ttm~~ 2000/-

I 
27 . 'Cf9"/1638 Alok Srivastava Asstt. Supervisor 

i::rTTTT ~ ~~~ ~ 2000/-28. 'Cf9"/2627 Mamta Srivastava Asstt. Supervisor 

I 
~;,rn ~~~ fqfu 2000/-29. 'Cf9"/3045 Sanajy Nagar Asstt. Supervisor 

I ;:ftwr ~ ~ c>li!.91qilx q~r-,~~ 2000/-
I 

30. 3T/2157 Neeraj Srivastava Sr. Accountant 
~~~ ffl ~ 

3T/2963 
~ 2000/-31. 

Satyendra Kumar Pandey Sr. Accountant 
~~ ffl ~ 

3T/3038 
~ 2000/-32. 

Shadab Raza Sr. Accountant 
~~ ffl ~ 

3T/3095 
q~r-, ~f-1.nur 2000/-33. 

Manoj Srivastava Sr. Accountant 
~ ffl ~ 

3T/3096 
~ 2000/-34. 

Bimla Sr. Accountant 

~m~ ~ 
f/3671 

q~R ~f.'!.nur 2000/-35. 
Dhruva Shankar Srivastava Accountant 

xP~ ~ c>li!.91qilx f.'rfu 36. f /3646 2000/-
Suresh Kumar Accountant 

fcr'livfuf Vl'CI Jl..f/ J, 

f /3683 
mTRFr 2000/-37. 

Vishwajeet Accountant 

~~~~~T ' 
f.'r~ V l 'CI l'i'I'-

f/3665 2000/-38. 
Sujeet Kumar Kushwaha Accountant 

3Tf?rcrfms- ' --C"l'G ICfll'< 
f/3781 

mTRFr 2000/-39. 
Amit Singh Accountant 

~ ~~rw.cr 
-

~~ 
---

~-~R ~ frl-qfur 
f/3669 2000/-40. 

Rajesh Kumar Yadav Accountant 

iriR:- ~R 
- - ifuicnTx -·- - -

f/5599 
>l~lNR 2000/-41 . 

Yatender Kumar Accountant 
~ ~ ~ -- -

--
~ 

--- --

~/6160 
mTRFr 2000/-

42. 
Kamta Prasad Tiwari Accountant 

JTT"O ~TR 3f69G V l 'CI l'i'I '-
f /6222 

~~TRR 2000/-
43 Mohd. Zeeshan Ahmed Accountant 

J 



- - -- r, ~'\) 
~~T ~ ~ 

44. 
~ ~fflx'R \/2000/-

Kamlesh Kumar Prajapati Clerk 
~/3696 

~~ 
·--

~otfo~o 
- -

45. vft/3353 
~ 2000/-

Santosh Kumar M.T.S 
--

~~ ~ '9irrf 
- -

46. 
~i:rotlo~f o 

vfr/3464 
~mx:r-, 2000/-

Santosh Kumar Maurya M.T.S 
--

47 . 
~ mGCI" ~ot)-o~o 

vft/3689 
q~~~ 2000/-

Braham Dev Yadav M.T.S 

48. 
~vfr~r=rf ~ot)-o~o 

vft/3728 
~mx:r-, 2000/-

Gopal Jee Sharma M.T.S 

49. 
%~T ~ ~ot)-o~o 

vft/3733 
~mx:r-, 2000/-

Mahesh Kumar M.T.S 

50 . 
~~ 

Merit 

Sr. DAO 894 
Rajendra Singh 

Certificate 

51. 
i:rmc, ~ 

Merit 
DAO-I 1138 

Mohit Srivastava 
Certificate 

52 . 
~~ 

Meri t 
DAO-II 1243 

Sanjeev Kumar 
Certificate 

Sr. Deputy Accountant General/Admn. 

°fTO:- qO\JOl'.fo~oc~rmo) >1q5IB/ >f~/ ~ RcR=r/2025/ S83'fS, .5&3 ~9 ,s R3Sl,SiJflf~ajqi: ,2 [ .01 .2026 

.H.J.5'1 , s 8 3 ss 
l'.lfafc14 ~1--1fc;ifuia <ITT~~3ITTf~~ ct>flfqr~ ~~:-

Copy forwarded to following for information and necessary action: -

1. ~. 'i61c9'0llcf>lx(~~~. BW~. l'.llll'lxl\il I 

Secretary to AG(A&E), U.P., Prayagraj 

2. '<11ir criffucfiJ~. cf>lllfc1ll 961<.~'0llcf>lx(~~~. BW~T. :qql•lxl\il I 

All Group Officers, 0/o AG(A&E), U.P., Prayagraj 

3. ~~~. ~I cf>lllfc1ll 961~&1cf>lx(~~~. BW~T. :qljl•lxl\ill 

Sr.AO/Cash & Welfare, 0/o AG(A&E), U.P., Prayagraj. 

4. ~ ~/3TT{o~ox-ftovfto,cf>lllfc1ll 961c9&1cf>lx(~ ~ ~. '3W ~~T. W-llllxl\11 q)J" ~ ~ 

3T~ffl~ I 
Sr.AO/ITCG, 0/o AG(A&E), U.P., Prayagraj for hosting in Intranet. 

5. ~c.rct ~.cnlllfc1ll 961~&14Jlx(~~~. '3m>R-~T. WTTIRl\if I 

Pay and Accounts Officer, 0/o AG(A&E), U.P., Prayagraj. 

6. ~ ~/qj'l't:11~ cmi 
Concerned Officer/official. 

7. ~~ 

Notice Board 
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